
Högevall

den 2 november 2023 ~ den 5 november 2023

40th Diving Lund 2023

Detailed Results

Lund

7.0.7.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B-group Platform

Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 1

103B 10 1,6 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 38,40 38,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 7,5 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 48,30 86,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   23,0 43,70 130,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 44,00 174,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 221,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 10 2,8 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 7,5   23,5 65,80 287,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 51,80 338,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 51,30 390,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Louis Wiesener (2008) -- SV Halle 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 32,80 32,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 67,90  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 32,00 99,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 8,0 8,5 8,5 8,5   25,0 52,50 152,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 52,65 205,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 3,0 3,5 4,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 22,80 227,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,0 58,80 286,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7,5 2,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 58,00 344,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Albin Helling (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 3

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 41,00 71,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 41,80 113,20  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 153,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 48,00 245,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 40,60 286,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   13,5 36,45 322,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Veikka Kauppinen (2009) -- Diving Club Tiirat 4

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 34,20 67,80  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,0 36,10 103,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 140,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 185,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 41,85 226,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 37,80 264,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 46,25 310,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Noahwilliam Dalgaard (2008) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 5

103B 10 1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,0 38,40 38,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5   23,0 46,00 84,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 37,05 121,45  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,5 40,95 162,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 205,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,5 60,75 266,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 7,5 2,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 33,75 300,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 5 3,0 1,0 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,5   3,0 9,00 309,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B-group Platform

Benjamin Reinicke (2008) -- SV Halle 6

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 36,75 67,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   21,0 42,00 109,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 6,5 6,5   17,0 30,60 140,55  Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2,6 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 44,20 184,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 29,70 214,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 40,25 254,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0   20,5 43,05 297,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tom Schulze (2009) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 7

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,5   19,5 35,10 35,10  Armstand Somersault

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 64,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 107,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   19,5 37,05 144,80  Reverse Dive

105B 5 2,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 42,90 187,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 28,75 216,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 251,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 288,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matteo Weiß (2009) -- Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V 8

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 68,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 26,10 94,80  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 130,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 42,00 172,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,5 36,45 209,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 33,75 243,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2,3 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 272,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Evan Palikainen (2009) -- Diving Club Tiirat 9

103B 7,5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 57,60  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 38,00 95,60  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,0   15,5 32,55 128,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   13,5 24,30 152,45  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 188,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 41,85 230,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 263,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Melker Tiger (2008) -- Team Stockholm 10

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 60,80  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 95,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7,5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 35,00 130,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 157,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   19,0 38,00 195,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 228,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 33,30 261,45  Armstand Somersault

Linus Ikonen (2008) -- Göteborg Sim 11

103B 10 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 25,20 50,80  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 85,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 123,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2,6 3,5 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5   9,0 23,40 147,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2,4 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 26,40 173,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 43,75 217,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 38,40 255,80  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B-group Platform

Linus Olsson (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 12

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   18,5 33,30 62,90  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 26,40 89,30  Reverse Dive

401B 7,5 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 24,50 113,80  Inward Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 148,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 181,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 36,10 217,10  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 28,80 245,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Leyton Dean (2009) -- Ripfest (withdrew) 13

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0   24,5 46,55 82,55  Armstand Somersault

201B 10 1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5   22,5 40,50 123,05  Back Dive

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,5 45,00 168,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 51,20 219,25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

407C 10 3,2 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,0 2,5   8,0 25,60 244,85  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 244,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 244,85  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

Jonas Hamza Helms (2009) -- Lyngby Udspringsklub 14

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 54,40  Inward Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 77,60  Reverse Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 110,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 27,00 137,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 164,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 28,60 193,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 7,5 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 30,80 223,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Levi Olsson (2009) -- SK Poseidon 15

103B 7,5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 19,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7,5 1,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 40,20  Inward Dive

201C 7,5 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 21,25 61,45  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 81,45  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 26,40 107,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,5 31,00 138,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 167,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,0 40,80 208,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lasse Nørgaard (2008) -- SK Poseidon 16

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 55,05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 19,50 74,55  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 97,75  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 21,60 119,35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 153,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   7,5 18,00 171,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 201,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Boys C-group 3m

Anton Taubert (2010) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 1

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 65,65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 32,80 98,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 143,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 39,90 183,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C-group 3m

405C 3 2,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 52,65 236,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 282,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 49,20 331,55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Julien Prinz (2010) -- WSC Rostock 2

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 66,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0   20,5 38,95 105,85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 143,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 178,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 43,20 221,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,0 43,20 264,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,5 51,80 316,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

Franz Pöschel (2010) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband 3

103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 75,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 36,00 111,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 42,75 154,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 195,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 36,45 231,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,5 29,40 260,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0   17,5 42,00 302,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jonathan Roost (2010) -- WSC Rostock 4

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5   22,0 35,20 35,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 22,50 57,70  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 36,10 93,80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0   18,5 38,85 132,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   17,5 35,00 167,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 43,20 210,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 43,20 254,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 300,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Leandro Griep de Valle (2010) -- SV Halle 5

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 28,00 28,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 65,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 30,60 96,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 128,70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 164,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 45,90 210,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 34,80 245,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,5 35,00 280,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Mykyta Tsud (2010) -- Simklubben Neptun 6

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 66,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 27,90 94,25  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 33,25 127,50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 164,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 201,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 3 1,9 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 18,05 219,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 251,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C-group 3m

Rayan Obbad (2010) -- Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V 7

201B 3 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 36,00 36,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 65,45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 90,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 125,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2,1 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 19,95 145,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 27,60 172,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 3,5   13,0 35,10 207,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 42,00 249,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

Eino Pylvänäinen (2010) -- Diving Club Tiirat 8

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 54,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 34,20 88,40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 122,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 153,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   16,0 43,20 196,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   8,0 22,40 219,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 219,10 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nathan Dyer (2010) -- AAU National Team 9

103C 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 47,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 26,10 73,90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 29,45 103,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 32,00 135,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 161,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,0   3,5 9,45 171,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 210,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jakob Zinecker (2010) -- Mainzer Schwimmverein 1901 e.V 10

103B 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 18,90 42,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 25,65 67,75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 101,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 131,35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 152,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 26,40 178,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   8,0 21,60 200,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Filip Kusar (2010) -- Simklubben Neptun 11

103B 3 1,6 3,5 1,5 3,0 2,5 3,5   9,0 14,40 14,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 21,70 36,10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 61,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 16,15 77,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 23,10 100,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,0 30,00 130,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 24,70 155,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 29,70 185,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Henning Larsson (2010) -- Simklubben Neptun 12

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 17,60 17,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 19,60 37,20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 15,30 52,50  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 74,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 24,15 98,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 18,05 116,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 142,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,5 21,85 164,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C-group 3m

Ben McCann (2010) -- Shamrock Diving Club 13

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 18,20 41,40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 16,15 57,55  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 77,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 16,80 94,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

